

## Ace the Case

Local, National, Global,

Our KPMG Campus Ambassadors are going to be on campus to talk about our upcoming Ace the Case Workshop and Competition happening this January 10<sup>th</sup>, 2017 in our downtown Vancouver office.

Ace the Case gives students the opportunity to learn how to plan, write, and debrief a case—valuable skills not only for your studies and in other case competitions, but for success in your upcoming professional career!

The competition element of Ace the Case is used to determine the team that will represent Canada at the KPMG International Case Competition this April in Lisbon, Portugal.

All of this makes Ace the Case truly a once in a lifetime opportunity that you don't want to miss!

Ace the Case also provides a great opportunity to interact with some of our amazing KPMG people and learn what makes us one of the leading network of professional services firms—*locally*, *nationally*, and *globally*.

For more information about Ace the Case, please feel free to stop by our Ambassador's booth in the CPA Hall during the first week of classes. Details are listed below.

## **Ace the Case Booth Details:**

Dates: Wednesday, January 4th and Thursday, January 5th

Location: CPA Hall | Henry Angus Building

Time: 11:00 am - 3:00 pm

Also, you can find more information on Ace the Case and apply at www.kpmg.ca/acethecase.

Click here to see highlights of the 2016 KPMG International Case Competition in Dubai, UAE!

Thank you and we look forward to seeing you again soon!

## **KPMG's GVA Talent Attraction Team**



Sent by  $\underline{\text{KPMG}}$ . If you wish to unsubscribe, please click  $\underline{\text{here}}$ .

Contact Us | KPMG in Canada Privacy Policy | KPMG On-Line Privacy Policy | Legal

© 2016 KPMG LLP, a Canadian limited liability partnership and a member firm of the KPMG network of independent member firms affiliated with KPMG International Cooperative ("KPMG International"), a Swiss entity. All rights reserved. The KPMG name, and logo are registered trademarks or trademarks of KPMG International.